

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 9030/2018

CHARCHIKA SOCIAL WELFARE SOCIETY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9033/2018 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 9032/2018 (IV-A)
(IA No.14988/2018-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.14991/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and IA
No.14989/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)
C.A. No. 9031/2018 (IV-A)

Date : 29-03-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr V.V.Gautam, Adv.
Mr P.Kr.Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All matters

Certificate of service is awaited from the concerned High Court in respect of respondent nos. 1 and 2. Issue D.O. letter.

List again on 5.7.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar